
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

46 
31 
45 
63 
20 
70 
61 
78 
36 

149 
09 
14 
52 
12 
92 

141 
86 
40 
08 
98 
58 

118 
27 
76 
32 
5 

71 
59 
66 
37 

113 
39 

165 
42 
00 
02 
94 
24 

171 
148 
88 

185 
01 
38 
18 

119 
9 

05 

Class 
T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

STL 

T3 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T3 

T4 

STL 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T4 

STL 

T3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
9 

10 
11 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
2 
8 
3 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
4 
7 
9 

11 
8 
9 

12 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Mark Boden 
Tim Kezman 
Joe Boden 
Bill Collins 
Patrick Womack 
Joe Koenig 
Thomas Herb 
Andler Klatzky 
Joe Moser 
Gregory Schermer 
Ryan Szyjakowski 
John Snyder 
Breton Williams 
James Berlin 
Jason Knuteson 
Luca Mars 
Derek Chan 
David Palfenier 
Glen Morris 
Kevin Fryer 
Greg Blaser 
Sergio Zlobin 
Brian Laughlin 
Spencer Clark 
Ralph Porter 
Jake Anton 
Richard Dickey 
Robert Spence 
James Ebben 
Amy Mills 
Thomas Wiegner 
Richard Mooney 
Jorge Nazario 
Sean Duncan 
Daniel Schaut 
Stephen Jeu 
Nick Leverone 
Gregg Gorski 
Whitfield Gregg 
John Iwata 
Michael Dalton 
Bashar Qudah 
Jasper Drengler 
Daniel Williams 
Aaron Kaplan 
Angelica Sprehe 
Danny Steyn 

Josh Heyse 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
7 
7 
2 

Best Tm 

2:29.367 
2:29.074 
2:29.345 
2:30.280 
2:30.878 
2:31.331 
2:31.872 
2:33.153 
2:30.533 
2:32.108 
2:32.528 
2:35.038 
2:34.368 
2:35.635 
2:35.452 
2:38.619 
2:40.001 
2:36.971 
2:41.557 
2:41.858 
2:39.376 
2:42.685 
2:43.001 
2:40.432 
2:43.440 
2:40.351 
2:43.694 
2:42.900 
2:44.489 
2:40.214 
2:42.044 
2:43.514 
2:44.337 
2:44.523 
2:45.160 
2:37.851 
2:47.395 
2:47.826 
2:48.130 
2:49.427 
2:52.830 
2:58.859 
2:42.405 
2:38.726 
2:32.971 
3:15.225 

Hometown 

Buffalo Grove IL 
Franksville WI 
Winnetka IL 
Inver Grove Hts MN 
Burr Ridge IL 
Glenview IL 
Barrington IL 
Duluth MN 
Wilmette IL 
Davenport IA 
Kiel WI 
Wilmette IL 
Clinton IA 
Savage MN 
Indianapolis IN 
Sewickley PA 
Rosemount MN 
miami FL 
Fort Worth TX 
Bloomington IL 
Eau Claire WI 
Houston TX 
Vinita OK 
Glendale WI 
Kokomo IN 
Bellevue NE 
Columbus IN 
Acworth GA 
Appleton WI 
Bellevue WA 
Saint Charles IL 
Dane WI 
San Juan PR 
Kalamazoo MI 
Wausau WI 
Houston TX 
Mendon MA 
N Hollywood CA 
Bellevue WA 
Oshkosh WI 
Skokie IL 
Newcastle WA 
Shawano WI 
Scottsbluff NE 
Evanston IL 
Carrollton TX 
Fort Lauderdale FL 

Chicago IL 

Make-Model 

BMW M2 
Porsche 997.2 
1Porsche 997 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW Z4 M Coupe 
BMW E92 M3 
Porsche 997 
BMW M235 I Racing 
Honda CRX SI 
Porsche 997.2 
BMW M3 
Porsche 997.2 
Nissan 370Z 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 
Mazda MX5 Cup 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche Boxster 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX-5 
Acura Integra GSR 
BMW Z4 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX-8 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda RX8 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru WRX STI 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic VX 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda mx5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Pontiac Solstice 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic SI 
Mazda Mx-5 
BMW M3 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda MX5 

BMW 330i 

Member_ID 

266025_1 
468072 
266025_3 
483548 
362485 
384667 
403182 
607789 
274665 
426081 
523284 
416397 
386027 
479504 
331892 
548307 
585320 
361704 
546985 
415019 
369495 
542555 
376539 
112413_3 
98876 
439527 
77807 
365186 
276005 
360169 
526036 
329854 
364634 
312533_4 
332948 
514400 
200602 
489616 
360035 
386296 
260571 
644057 
382138 
483095 
405530 
526648 
376487 

530850 

Region 

CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
DET 
GtRv 
Milw 
CHI 
GtRv 
LOL 
CFR 
STC 
LOL 
CHI 
Tex 
WDC 
Milw 
Hous 
NEOK 
Milw 
IND 
NEB 
Tex 
Atl 
Milw 
Nwst 
CHI 
Milw 
GPR 
DET 
Milw 
Hous 
NER 
CSCC 
NYR 
Milw 
CHI 
Nwst 
Milw 
NEB 
CHI 
Tex 
FLA 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Fall Line Motorsports 
Fall-Line 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Laurel BMW  Hoosier 

ATK /Sinnott Blacktop 
Hoosier  King Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
2X Computers 
Fall-Line Motorsports  Rytec High Performance Doors 
First Wealth Financial Group 
Nextrev Motorsports  Patience Metal Fab  Eden Prairie Nissan  MRR Radios  G-Loc Brakes 
Roger Knuteson Racing  G-LOC Brakes  Mitchell Racing 
Copeland Motorsports 

KRS  Ignoble Motorsports 
Quirt Racing 
Automotive Enterprises/ Mazda/ Hoosier 

Mazda  Hoosier  RPM Motorsports 
Mazda/Hoosier/Trees done right 
Raglin Racing/ JDM Group/Hoosier/TTR 
Hoosier Tire - Carbotech 
Steve Johnsons Thongs for Men 
Dickey Racing  Barking Rocks Winery 
Midtown Tire 
Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 
Flatout-Motorsports 
T.F.B. Motorsports 
Louisburg Junction  Milio's Sandwiches  The Silk Purse LLC  Apex Branding  Advanced Autosports 
Taxmania/CEGsoft 
HPD  Hoosier  G-loc Brakes 

Thunderbyrd Energy  X-Factor Racing  G-Loc Brakes  HPD  Black Armor Helmets 
Flatout Motorsports  Inc. 
smokebuddy 
Flatout Motorsports 
Advanced Autosports 
Norfolk Medical 

Chimney Mechanix  Route 29 Racewear  RV6 performance  Ktuner  yellow usa 
Copeland motorsports 
Kaplan Racing Systems 
ARS Wheel Repair 
OCEAN MACHINERY | NELSON ENGINES | OPM AUTOSPORTS | G-LOC BRAKES | MAZDA | HOOSIER 

Gearhead Workspace 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 32:42.209 
#9 starter with 0 laps 

Printed: 6/6/2021 6:10:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.441 

Avg. Speed 

96.548 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.074 

Best Speed 

97.755 

Best Lap by 

31 - Tim Kezman 

CP & TRO Award winners
CJ Danielson, L Gauper, 
L Novak, D Bloemsma, N Pratt

SCCA June Sprints 

Gp 6=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU (Split Start) 

R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:25:39 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/6/2021 14:20 

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour

Race 2 G6
Official
Posted 6:10 pm
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Pos 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

4 
104 
17 
7 

194 
0 

95 
190 

Class 
T4 

T3 

T4 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

PIC 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Roger Knuteson 
Diego Donoso 
Greg Guthrie 
Scott Sinnott 
Sean Hayes 
Maxwell James Kittleson 
William Swoboda 
David Fiorelli 

Laps Best Tm Hometown 

Stillwater MN 
Midland MI 
Kenosha WI 
Esko MN 
Naperville IL 
Brookfield WI 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Coppell TX 

Make-Model 

BMW Z4 
Scion FRS 
Mazda RX8 
BMW 235i 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Focus SVT 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 

Member_ID 

423868 
529856 
512416 
529633 
510644 
148640_3 
610651 
511660 

Region 

LOL 
SVR 
Milw 
LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
Tex 

Sponsor 

Black Dog Auto Service 

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center 

www.hustontrading.com / Advanced Autosports 
CTech Manufacturing / KickAss Work Wipes 
TCB Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 32:42.209 
#9 starter with 0 laps 

Printed: 6/6/2021 6:10:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.441 

Avg. Speed 

96.548 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.074 

Best Speed 

97.755 

Best Lap by 

31 - Tim Kezman 

CP & TRO Award winners
CJ Danielson, L Gauper, 
L Novak, D Bloemsma, N Pratt

SCCA June Sprints 

Gp 6=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU (Split Start) 

R2=Sun Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:25:39 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/6/2021 14:20 

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour

Race 2 G6
Official
Posted 6:10 pm
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